
ePulse 

No. 

8 

9 

10 

ll 

u 
u 
u 
e 
H 

17 

IB 

H 

m 
n 
u 
n 
M 

~ 

a 
n 
~ 

n 
w 
n 
u 
g 

~ 

E 

• 
n 

• 
n 
~ 

" 
~ 

Q 

« 
6 

u 
u 
u 

Voter Check-in Details with 
Signatures 

Name 

LOUIS DALE ADAMS 

GARY HEFLIN ALSTON 

KAREN LEE ALSTON 

JOANN ANDREWS 

BRIAN ROBERT ANDREWS 

TAMMY LYN BENEFIELD 

KELLI SHAE BIRD 

BOBBY WAYNE BLACKBURN 

LINDA ANN BOURLAND 

BILLY DEE BOWMAN 

BENNIE C BOYDSTON 

CINDY BRADSTREET 

SANOIE LOUISE BROWN 

SHARON ANN BROWN 

MARK KEITH BROWN 

RICKEY DALE BROWN 

KIMBERLY DAWN BUCKINGHAM 

BILLY WINFRED BUCKINGHAM 

JOHN DANIEL BUCKINGHAM 

CATHY JUNE BURRELL 

FRANK JAMES CLYMER 

WENDY JOLEEN COATE 

BARBIE BELINDA DANIELS 

BILLY DEAN DOSS 

JOHNNY MARK ELMORE 

CARR IE DOLORES GAINES 

PHILLIP GLEN GAINES 

MICHAEL STEPHEN GALMOR 

MANIT A LAVON GRIFFIN 

MICHAEL COLLIN HAMPTON 

HEATH ALLEN HAMPTON 

LARRY JAMES HAMPTON 

CHALONE HEFLEY 

JAMES HENRY HUBBLE 

COLTON JAMES JOHNSON 

ANGELA MICHELL JOLLY 

DAVID WAYNE JONES 

RONALD LEE JONES 

THOMAS ELGIN JONES 

LOGAN LAYNE KERBO 

PAIGE NICOLE KERBO 

MELVIN RICHARD KINCANNON 

DAYLON RAY KIRKLAND 

BRENDA SUE KIRKLAND 

LEE WAYNE LACY 

BETTY SUE LEE 

ADA LOU LESTER 

NATHAN DAVID MASON 

County Name 

Election Name 

Election Type 

Wheeler County 

March 3, 2026 Primary 

Primary 

State ID 

1010914502 

1010922771 

1010922785 

1022415831 

1022415780 

22ll390918 

1206628123 

1017559784 

1010927877 

1010395422 

1014943173 

1010919243 

ll60333297 

1026602206 

ll57200681 

2187290067 

3382372178 

1010914692 

ll79303517 

1010924755 

1010917621 

200ll92571 

1010917031 

1022202343 

1010900713 

1010921038 

1010916402 

2003197795 

1010928339 

ll772ll222 

2187290363 

1010924032 

1019885071 

1026706227 

ll83651671 

1075055671 

1010906151 

1010920636 

1012420589 

1213474127 

ll79734851 

1021335661 

2127455465 

1018647726 

10ll068869 

1014614579 

1010909909 

2001342725 

Report 

From 

To 

Polling Place 

Shamrock City Hall 

Wheeler County Courthouse 

Wheeler County Courthouse 

Shamrock City Hall 

Shamrock City Hall 

Wheeler County Courthouse 

Wheeler County Courthouse 

Wheeler County Courthouse 

Shamrock City Hall 

Wheeler County Courthouse 

Wheeler County Courthouse 

Wheeler County Courthouse 

Wheeler County Courthouse 

Wheeler County Courthouse 

Wheeler County Courthouse 

Wheeler County Courthouse 

Wheeler County Courthouse 

Wheeler County Courthouse 

Wheeler County Courthouse 

Wheeler County Courthouse 

Wheeler County Courthouse 

Wheeler County Courthouse 

Wheeler County Courthouse 

Shamrock City Hall 

Wheeler County Courthouse 

Wheeler County Courthouse 

Wheeler County Courthouse 

Shamrock City Hall 

Wheeler County Courthouse 

Wheeler County Courthouse 

Shamrock City Hall 

Wheeler County Courthouse 

Wheeler County Courthouse 

Wheeler County Courthouse 

Wheeler County Courthouse 

Wheeler County Courthouse 

Wheeler County Courthouse 

Wheeler County Courthouse 

Wheeler County Courthouse 

Wheeler County Courthouse 

Wheeler County Courthouse 

Shamrock City Hall 

Wheeler County Courthouse 

Wheeler County Courthouse 

Shamrock City Hall 

Shamrock City Hall 

Wheeler County Courthouse 

Shamrock Ctty Hall 

02/18/26 7:48 AM 

02/17/26 7:00 AM 

02/17/26 7:00 PM 



No. Name State 10 Polling Place 

49 JACKIE DON MAY JR 1006316007 Wheeler County Courthouse 

50 KELLIE RAE MAY 1002875514 Wheeler County Courthouse 

51 RHODNA TROXELL MCCARTY 1010920230 Shamrock City Hall 

52 SIDNEY G MCCARTY 1172382031 Shamrock City Hall 

53 KENNETH EDMOND MCCASLAND 1010916949 Wheeler County Courthouse 

54 ELIZABETH MCDOWELL 1010918897 Wheeler County Courthouse 

55 LESLIE M MCMINN 1026151617 Shamrock City Hall 

56 HEATHER DELE MCNEIL 2155161320 Wheeler County Courthouse 

57 RYAN MADDOX MCNEIL 2155161331 Wheeler County Courthouse 

58 JOSHUA PINION 1165829909 Wheeler County Courthouse 

59 ASHLYN MARY-NICHOLE POOLE 2184592874 Shamrock City Hall 

60 CHARLENE FRANCES POOLE 1013753503 Shamrock City Hall 

61 JOEL DEAN RAINEY 1169689665 Wheeler County Courthouse 

62 JOADA MARIE REMY 1178415510 Wheeler County Courthouse 

63 DARESA BROOKE RHINE 1010544938 Wheeler County Courthouse 

64 MATTHEW DENTON RHINE 1010550380 Wheeler County Courthouse 

65 AMY JOHNSON RICHARDSON 1010916912 Wheeler County Courthouse 

66 KELLY JO SCHAFFER 1185352439 Wheeler County Courthouse 

67 ROBBY LEE SCHAFFER 1010899973 Wheeler County Courthouse 

68 BRENDA SPARLIN 1010914443 Wheeler Coumy Courthouse 

69 ZODELL MAY SWIFT 1010912463 Wheeler County Courthouse 

70 MARY FRANKLIN TALLANT 1010918618 Shamrock City Halt 

71 KERMIT G TAYLOR 1010926546 Wheeler County Courthouse 

72 SHANNA DEL YN TERRY 1026273280 Shamrock City Hall 

73 JAMES DWAYNE THOMAS 1021227867 Wheeler County Courthouse 

74 TRACY ELIZABETH TIGNOR 1143519218 Wheeler County Courthouse 

75 STEPHEN DWIGHT TIPPS 1010912629 Wheeler County Courthouse 

76 LANDRY JAMES UMSTED 2172289349 Wheeler County Courthouse 

77 JAMES MICHAEL VISE 1010912896 Wheeler County Courthouse 

78 CONNIE MARIE WILSON 1010920207 Shamrock Cily Hall 

79 ROSE MARIE WISCHKAEMPER 1167427391 Shamrock City Hall 


