

Voter Check-in Details with Signatures

County Name Wheeler County
Election Name March 3, 2026 Primary
Election Type Primary

Report 02/18/26 7:48 AM
From 02/17/26 7:00 AM
To 02/17/26 7:00 PM

No.	Name	State ID	Polling Place
1	LOUIS DALE ADAMS	1010914502	Shamrock City Hall
2	GARY HEFLIN ALSTON	1010922771	Wheeler County Courthouse
3	KAREN LEE ALSTON	1010922785	Wheeler County Courthouse
4	JOANN ANDREWS	1022415831	Shamrock City Hall
5	BRIAN ROBERT ANDREWS	1022415780	Shamrock City Hall
6	TAMMY LYN BENEFIELD	2211390918	Wheeler County Courthouse
7	KELLI SHAE BIRD	1206628123	Wheeler County Courthouse
8	BOBBY WAYNE BLACKBURN	1017559784	Wheeler County Courthouse
9	LINDA ANN BOURLAND	1010927877	Shamrock City Hall
10	BILLY DEE BOWMAN	1010395422	Wheeler County Courthouse
11	BENNIE C BOYDSTON	1014943173	Wheeler County Courthouse
12	CINDY BRADSTREET	1010919243	Wheeler County Courthouse
13	SANDIE LOUISE BROWN	1160333297	Wheeler County Courthouse
14	SHARON ANN BROWN	1026602206	Wheeler County Courthouse
15	MARK KEITH BROWN	1157200681	Wheeler County Courthouse
16	RICKEY DALE BROWN	2187290067	Wheeler County Courthouse
17	KIMBERLY DAWN BUCKINGHAM	3382372178	Wheeler County Courthouse
18	BILLY WINFRED BUCKINGHAM	1010914692	Wheeler County Courthouse
19	JOHN DANIEL BUCKINGHAM	1179303517	Wheeler County Courthouse
20	CATHY JUNE BURRELL	1010924755	Wheeler County Courthouse
21	FRANK JAMES CLYMER	1010917621	Wheeler County Courthouse
22	WENDY JOLEEN COATE	2001192571	Wheeler County Courthouse
23	BARBIE BELINDA DANIELS	1010917031	Wheeler County Courthouse
24	BILLY DEAN DOSS	1022202343	Shamrock City Hall
25	JOHNNY MARK ELMORE	1010900713	Wheeler County Courthouse
26	CARRIE DOLORES GAINES	1010921038	Wheeler County Courthouse
27	PHILLIP GLEN GAINES	1010916402	Wheeler County Courthouse
28	MICHAEL STEPHEN GALMOR	2003197795	Shamrock City Hall
29	MANITA LAVON GRIFFIN	1010928339	Wheeler County Courthouse
30	MICHAEL COLLIN HAMPTON	1177211222	Wheeler County Courthouse
31	HEATH ALLEN HAMPTON	2187290363	Shamrock City Hall
32	LARRY JAMES HAMPTON	1010924032	Wheeler County Courthouse
33	CHALONE HEFLEY	119885071	Wheeler County Courthouse
34	JAMES HENRY HUBBLE	1026706227	Wheeler County Courthouse
35	COLTON JAMES JOHNSON	1183651671	Wheeler County Courthouse
36	ANGELA MICHELL JOLLY	1075055671	Wheeler County Courthouse
37	DAVID WAYNE JONES	1010906151	Wheeler County Courthouse
38	RONALD LEE JONES	1010920636	Wheeler County Courthouse
39	THOMAS ELGIN JONES	1012420589	Wheeler County Courthouse
40	LOGAN LAYNE KERBO	1213474127	Wheeler County Courthouse
41	PAIGE NICOLE KERBO	1179734851	Wheeler County Courthouse
42	MELVIN RICHARD KINCANNON	1021335661	Shamrock City Hall
43	DAYLON RAY KIRKLAND	2127455465	Wheeler County Courthouse
44	BRENDA SUE KIRKLAND	1018647726	Wheeler County Courthouse
45	LEE WAYNE LACY	1011068869	Shamrock City Hall
46	BETTY SUE LEE	1014614579	Shamrock City Hall
47	ADA LOU LESTER	1010909909	Wheeler County Courthouse
48	NATHAN DAVID MASON	2001342725	Shamrock City Hall

No.	Name	State ID	Polling Place
49	JACKIE DON MAY JR	1006316007	Wheeler County Courthouse
50	KELLIE RAE MAY	1002875514	Wheeler County Courthouse
51	RHODNA TROXELL MCCARTY	1010920230	Shamrock City Hall
52	SIDNEY G MCCARTY	1172382031	Shamrock City Hall
53	KENNETH EDMOND MCCASLAND	1010916949	Wheeler County Courthouse
54	ELIZABETH MCDOWELL	1010918897	Wheeler County Courthouse
55	LESLIE M MCMINN	1026151617	Shamrock City Hall
56	HEATHER DELE MCNEIL	2155161320	Wheeler County Courthouse
57	RYAN MADDOX MCNEIL	2155161331	Wheeler County Courthouse
58	JOSHUA PINION	1165829909	Wheeler County Courthouse
59	ASHLYN MARY-NICHOLE POOLE	2184592874	Shamrock City Hall
60	CHARLENE FRANCES POOLE	1013753503	Shamrock City Hall
61	JOEL DEAN RAINEY	1169689665	Wheeler County Courthouse
62	JOADA MARIE REMY	1178415510	Wheeler County Courthouse
63	DARESA BROOKE RHINE	1010544938	Wheeler County Courthouse
64	MATTHEW DENTON RHINE	1010550380	Wheeler County Courthouse
65	AMY JOHNSON RICHARDSON	1010916912	Wheeler County Courthouse
66	KELLY JO SCHAFFER	1185352439	Wheeler County Courthouse
67	ROBBY LEE SCHAFFER	1010899973	Wheeler County Courthouse
68	BRENDA SPARLIN	1010914443	Wheeler County Courthouse
69	ZODELL MAY SWIFT	1010912463	Wheeler County Courthouse
70	MARY FRANKLIN TALLANT	1010918618	Shamrock City Hall
71	KERMIT G TAYLOR	1010926546	Wheeler County Courthouse
72	SHANNA DELYN TERRY	1026273280	Shamrock City Hall
73	JAMES DWAYNE THOMAS	1021227867	Wheeler County Courthouse
74	TRACY ELIZABETH TIGNOR	1143519218	Wheeler County Courthouse
75	STEPHEN DWIGHT TIPPS	1010912629	Wheeler County Courthouse
76	LANDRY JAMES UMSTED	217228349	Wheeler County Courthouse
77	JAMES MICHAEL VISE	1010912896	Wheeler County Courthouse
78	CONNIE MARIE WILSON	1010920207	Shamrock City Hall
79	ROSE MARIE WISCHKAEMPER	1167427391	Shamrock City Hall